
WEDNESDAY
 WORKSHOPS

for Anthropology Graduate Students, Postdoctoral Fellows, and Faculty
Rutgers University

Fall 2011 Schedule
Wed. 31 August 
9:30 AM – 12:00 PM – New Graduate Student Orientation

12:00 PM – Welcome Luncheon for all Grad Students 
and Faculty

1:30 – 4:00 PM – Anthropology TA Orientation

Wed. 7 September
Department Potluck – Welcome to the new semester

Wed. 14 September
Guest: Representative TBA, Rutgers IRB; “Graduate 

Student Submissions to the IRB”  (unconfirmed)

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 21 September
Discussion with the officers of AGSA: “What is AGSA 
and What Can it Do For You?” 

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 28 September 
10:30AM – 12:00PM – Discussion with Anthropology 
Faculty from Rutgers-Newark; location: BIO 302

12:00PM – Lunch reception, RAB 3rd floor atrium

Wed. 5 October
Guest: Dr. Erin Vogel: Meet one of the newest members 

of the Anthropology faculty! 

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 12 October (event goes till 1:30pm)
Guest: Dr. Billie Jean Isbell, Department of Anthropology, 

Cornell University: “Non-academic forms of 
writing and the anthropologist”

Lunch provided

Wed. 19 October
Guest: Inga Veksler, Ph.D. candidate in Anthropology: 

“Getting to ABD” 

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 26 October (event goes till 1:30pm)
Guest: 	Dan Boyle, SAS Business Manager: “Budgets 

and Accounting for Graduate Student Grant 
Seekers and Recipients”	

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 2 November
Guest:	 Dr. Yarimar Bonilla: Meet another of the newest 

members of the Anthropology faculty!

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 9 November
Discussion with Grad Director: “How to Survive the AAAs”

Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 16 November
Brown bag lunch (drinks provided)

Wed. 23 November 
No meeting – Thanksgiving break

Wed. 30 November
Guest: Dr. Fran Mascia-Lees, Prof of Anthropology and 

SBS Dean: “How to Publish Your First Article”

Lunch provided

Wed. 7 December
Guest: Dr. Robert Gordon, Department of Anthropology, 

University of Vermont, to discuss his work in 
Anthropology

Lunch provided

Wed. 14 December
End of semester Anthropology potluck

All meetings are at 12:00 noon
in the 3rd floor RAB atrium unless

otherwise specified.

Upcoming in Spring 2012
•	 Dr. Angelique Haugerud and Dr. Rob Scott, Dept 

of Anthropology and editors, respectively, of the 
American Ethnologist and the Journal of Human 
Evolution: “A Look Inside the Editorial Production 
Processs of Two Major Anthropology Journals”

•	 Dr. Rick Schroeder, Dept. of Geography: “How to Find 
an Academic Job”

•	 Dr. Rocío Magaña, Dept of Anthropology: “Postdocs 
and How to Get Them”

•	 “Submitting a Paper to the AAAs”

•	 “Preparing for the Second Year Retreat”


